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Eggar’s School

London Road Holybourne Alton Hampshire GU34 4EQ

t. 01420 541194

g e

01420 593412
enquiries@eggars.hants.sch.uk
www.eggars.net

Registered in England & Wales with Number 08036151

ROUTE A (Coach)

Lindford & Bordon to Eggar’s (AM)

0725 Headley Mill Lane

0728 Lindford Royal Exchange Public House
0730 Bordon Eco Station Bus Stop

0733 Bordon Chalet Hill Bus Stop

0735 Bordon Conde Roundabout

0737 Whitehill  Opposite the Turning Circle
0740 Whitehill  Firgrove Road Bus stop

0745 Whitehill Hogmoor Road,St Andrews Road
0820 Eggar’s School

Eggar’s to Lindford & Bordon (PM)

1440
1500
1505
1510
1512
1514
1516
1518
1520

*NB.

Ofsted
Cood
Provader

Eggars
Headley
Lindford
Bordon
Bordon
Bordon
Whitehill
Whitehill
Whitehill

Mill Lane

Royal Exchange Pub

Eco Station Bus Stop
Chalet Hill Bus Stop

Conde Roundabout
Opposite the Turning Circle
Firgrove Road Bus Stop

Hogmoor Road,St Andrews Road

Bus stop timings may be subject to change
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